## Scottsdale Terrace

## **Bike Storage Facility Form**

The bike storage provided by Scottsdale Terrace Condominium is an amenity provided by the Homeowners Association. It is a locked facility for the purpose of storing bikes only. Please be advised that Scottsdale Terrace is not responsible for theft, fire or any damage bicycles stored in the facility.

By signing below, I agree to the following:

- I understand that Bicycle storage facility can only be used by Scottsdale Terrace homeowners or current Scottsdale Terrace residents.
- Anyone caught passing out the code for the bike storage facility will lose their privilege to store their bicycle in the storage.
- I understand that there is an annual storage fee of \$30.00 (ONLY MONEY ORDER OR CHECK ACCEPTED PLEASE MAKE PAYABLE TO SCOTTSDALE TERRACE)

Homeowner Signature

Date

Witness/Administrator

Date Received

Please fill out completely.	
Name of Homeowner	
Address	Lot #
Home Phone #	Work Phone #
Dates: FromTo	# of Bikes Stored
Color of Bike	Brand/Make

For questions contact: VISION Community Management, LLC, 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix, AZ 85048. Phone: (480) 759-4945 Fax: (480) 759-8683